
NAME WAGES

PAHL TRACY M 20.00                  
STEELE KATLYN 237.50                
GRIMMETT AUSTIN 807.66                
SAMPSON PONNIE J. 1,052.50             
RHODES MARK D. 1,152.00             
MOLLOHAN CAITLYN 1,284.81             
ALLTOP VIRGINIA LEE 1,361.27             
STEPHENS BRADY D. 1,371.08             
STALNAKER SARA S. 1,896.45             
BARNETT II KEITH R 1,915.16             
COTTRELL EMMA 2,683.63             
FLYNN JAMES M 3,216.00             
SEARS TRINITY 3,335.32             
SAMPSON COLORADO 3,645.00             
SHRIVER RACHAEL N 3,851.13             
BRANNON JOSHUA 4,163.42             
SMITHBERGER SUSAN 4,485.00             
PLUM STEVEN M. 4,624.00             
KUHL JASON A. 4,982.97             
JEFFERS MARY BETH 5,547.98             
ROBINSON MICHAEL W 6,390.76             
BABCOCK SHELBY 6,437.37             
MOORE MICHAEL LEE 7,009.09             
AUGENSTEIN STORMIE NICOLE 7,043.55             
HENTHORN BRIAR 7,106.68             
EATON MICHAEL W. 7,567.68             
ANDERSON CHARITY 7,971.34             
MURPHY AUDIE 8,329.55             
GAULT SHAYDEN 9,225.00             
WARD BENJAMIN E. 9,323.06             
DOOLITTLE KESLEY 9,548.07             
MORGAN RACHEL N 9,916.12             
MCCLOY TYLER RAY 10,099.40           
CAMPBELL OLIVIA 10,242.76           
HARRIS MARK C. 10,367.10           
STEWART SAMUEL M 10,600.00           
BLATT WILLIAM ANTHONY 11,108.96           
DEGRAEF KAREN SUE 11,188.65           
RICHARDS CHAD E. 11,721.69           
WORSTELL DOMONIC 12,325.08           
GREGORY JULIE 12,440.00           

2025 GROSS SALARY - INCLUDES OVERTIME AND HOLIDAY PAY



HARRIS LISA D 12,491.23           
FINNICUM DEANNA D 12,934.93           
RODRIGUEZ LUCILA 13,167.77           
SIMONTON NATHANIEL W 14,769.82           
O'CONNOR MONA L 15,255.00           
DAVIS III CHARLES JUNIOR 15,901.91           
CHEUVRONT AMANDA 16,366.10           
COLE GAYLEN MICHELL 16,396.11           
DOOLITTLE VALERIE 16,397.32           
MANN KYLE A 17,056.50           
LAYTON STACIE A. 17,076.66           
HUPP MICHAEL GALE 17,523.00           
ANDERSON TAYLOR H 17,954.49           
PERINE KIMBERLY 18,354.39           
WIDENER SIERRA D. 19,569.62           
WRIGHT JAMES M 19,954.64           
BRUST PAMELA J. 20,348.04           
LANG JEFFREY M 21,317.22           
CALEBAUGH BARRON RYAN 21,505.73           
KUHN-FARR CORI 21,910.35           
MERCER ERICA L. 22,479.26           
CONWAY KYLE P 22,655.61           
BARKER CHELSEA N. 22,819.08           
KAUFMAN DENISE A. 23,156.03           
MILLS JORDAN 23,621.14           
LATTEA EMMA 23,746.13           
WORSTELL TOMAS R 25,347.07           
PADDEN KANDY A 25,603.81           
GOOCEY TODD 26,423.92           
ISENHART AMANDA 26,840.72           
JACKSON FREDERICK L. 26,926.91           
STEPHENS TRACY 27,189.24           
PAXTON HEATHER L. 27,361.41           
AHART MICHELLE 27,550.56           
FLINN BRALEY 27,753.74           
RANDOLPH PATIENCE 28,903.62           
MOWERY ROBIN M 30,007.11           
BARTLETT CHELCIE S. 30,241.20           
MARTIN EMILY M. 30,375.00           
BURTON ABIGAIL 30,835.00           
BAYER PATRICK 31,835.31           
EDWARDS JORUN K 33,021.56           
RICHARDS ANNA 33,496.10           
JONES JEFFERY 34,454.25           



BURDETTE APRIL D. 35,131.06           
SMITH ANGELA CASEY 35,396.91           
ACKERMAN KEVIN W 35,473.96           
BEATY PATRICK A 35,630.17           
ROCKHOLD NATHAN 35,672.69           
RAY KYANNA 35,762.48           
AGNEW CARTER 36,010.69           
EDDY CHEYENNE 36,032.88           
PARKS DANIEL S 36,219.02           
STEPHENS KENT MICHAEL 36,498.54           
RIDDLE WALKER DYLAN 36,501.58           
BUNNER TRAVIS N. 36,600.90           
GRIFFEY SPENCER 36,649.77           
HICKMAN TESSA 36,674.77           
MCNEMAR RICK L 36,873.18           
MARSHALL WYATT 37,160.40           
LIFE AUSTIN 37,209.16           
BRADFORD RISHA LYNN 37,665.48           
GALLAHER AMANDA 37,668.72           
MCBRIDE COLTON 37,668.72           
PARSLEY ANTHONY 37,668.72           
TOPE CHRIS E 37,668.72           
WHITEHEAD JUSTIN 37,953.01           
HOLBERT ANDREW SCOTT 37,957.24           
CAMPBELL ANDREW 38,259.42           
MERCER STEVEN E. 38,414.40           
BOLEY NORMAN BLAINE 38,610.36           
STEPHENS SANDRA K. 38,802.41           
CLELAND APRIL 38,848.72           
BIBBEE TIMOTHY 38,974.39           
WESTFALL CZAILEE N. 38,974.39           
WEST IAN 39,200.56           
PRATT ABIGAIL 39,273.12           
MUNDAY LARRY DOYLE 39,358.32           
COCHRAN GRACIE F 39,765.00           
BENNETT REBECCA ANN 39,815.00           
JOY MELINDA R. 39,850.57           
ALDRIDGE NOELLE 39,915.00           
CUNNINGHAM CHELSE N. 39,953.13           
BAILEY CHRISTIAN ALLEN 40,068.39           
MOLES ERIK 40,108.47           
BAYER AARON 40,204.65           
NORTUM WILLIAM E 40,340.64           
HOLMAN AMANDA 40,404.96           



KELLEY MARGARET J 40,453.64           
BONNELL CRYSTAL 40,502.96           
GILCHRIST TANNA 40,545.68           
LALLATHIN DONNA M 40,601.52           
SINNETT REBECCA D 40,760.00           
DAUGHERTY ANDREA M 40,796.60           
THORN MALLOREE L 40,939.59           
TRAVIS STEVEN W. 40,972.09           
MCCULLOUGH GARY W 41,019.48           
JOHNSON KATELIN 41,295.89           
TUPPER EVA 41,780.04           
BENNETT JR STEPHEN R 41,973.96           
FOUGHT TONYA 42,049.96           
DURHAM ANGELA 42,163.02           
ALLEN TRACIE 43,050.00           
DUVALL BETTY SUE 43,060.00           
WADE CYNDIE 43,118.08           
SEMONES CONNIE S 43,158.29           
HARRISON KRISTINA 43,183.29           
STENGEL LANDEN WILLIAM 43,562.64           
MCINTYRE MIKAH JO 43,588.08           
COOK KAYLA 43,631.03           
BURRELL ZACHARY 43,973.08           
BOSO LINDSEY A 44,221.80           
JOHNSON BRANDI 44,506.24           
DEEL STEPHANIE 44,550.00           
NUCKOLLS SHELBY 44,550.00           
STEPHENS ALIKKA 44,550.00           
COGAR BRENDA D. 44,575.00           
ALLEN PEGGY SUE 44,575.62           
BENSON REBECCA J 44,647.09           
BOWMAN DONNA M. 44,673.13           
DUDLEY HADYN 44,705.00           
BRADY LEVI 45,350.08           
COLOMBO JAMES E. 45,535.00           
COUCH DAVID BLAIR 45,535.00           
TEBAY ROBERT K. 45,535.00           
ABLES ELIZABETH 45,610.00           
MEEKS KAYLA B. 47,662.56           
GIFFIN TALEENA P 47,756.42           
ENGLE KAYLA A 48,089.04           
WALTERS TERESA G. 49,178.96           
ATKINSON CARA 50,450.04           
JACKSON DARRELL V 51,249.96           



BURRELL BRANDON 51,282.98           
ROBINETTE TRISTEN 51,353.52           
GILCHRIST COREY THOMAS 51,398.43           
SCHAAD SARA 51,487.61           
MONTGOMERY JEREMY SHANE 52,453.96           
LEACH ALLISON 52,765.77           
SPENCER ETHAN T 52,839.60           
PARSONS TOM F 52,860.00           
ALLEN JASON WAYNE 54,086.16           
BRANDSASSE GERALD L. 54,560.26           
ROCKHOLD MICHELE LYNN 54,999.96           
STURM DOUGLAS 55,642.56           
CROSS ALISHA D 55,690.00           
POLING JAMES D 55,690.00           
MATHENY DUSTIN S. 55,747.66           
DENNIS HANNAH 55,941.75           
DORNICK KAITLYN J 56,039.94           
NUCKOLLS MIKHAILA 56,121.53           
THOMAS WILLIAM 56,196.09           
MCINTYRE TERESA A. 56,374.92           
DAWKINS KENNETH PAUL 56,384.40           
BROGDON GREGORY SCOTT 56,632.48           
MILLS JAMES 56,856.08           
JONES DUANE EARL 57,009.72           
MILLER DAWN 57,041.04           
HICKMAN HOLLIE R 57,238.74           
WILLIAMS TRACY A. 57,351.83           
RYDER DEBRA K. 57,579.60           
RATHER RANDY 58,333.77           
EDELEN SARAH J 58,458.61           
SCALISE SAMMY A 58,466.95           
DEEM AMBER L 58,688.92           
FLEENOR CARL AARON 59,586.72           
FARMER KYLA J 60,509.36           
WOOD ADAM N 60,573.03           
MATHENY DELLA DESIREE 60,932.81           
BASNETT TAYLOR B. 61,224.31           
HOCKENBERRY CHRISTINA L 61,691.08           
BOARD LESLIE R 62,009.29           
SNODGRASS PRESLEY 63,360.12           
REEDER JACKSON 63,372.94           
FORSHEY NATHAN C 63,457.66           
HOCKENBERRY RUSSELL W. 64,127.88           
NONAMAKER TODD A 64,600.48           



SPROUSE LEVI 64,748.78           
KUHL BARBARA L. 65,344.33           
GARCIA JAMIE L 65,599.97           
ALLTOP DAMIAN A 66,233.24           
KOCHERSPERGER HANS RANDALL 66,461.97           
WEBER SYDNEY 66,625.08           
COTTRELL LARRY DEAN 67,229.92           
SHOOK WILLIAM M. 67,672.56           
MCEWUEN DALE R. 67,935.00           
THORNBURG BLAINE 67,961.05           
KIDDER II JEFFREY S. 67,974.48           
NICHOLS CLAYTON PAUL 68,002.97           
JOHNSTON BARBARA A. 68,050.00           
GONZALES II LEWIS JOSEPH 68,302.00           
RIDGWAY CELESTE A. 68,302.00           
GRAHAM ANGELA M. 68,540.56           
BROWNING EMILY G 68,559.45           
WATERS ROBERT ANDREW 69,180.98           
GEORGE RICHARD A. 69,974.44           
CHURCH AMY SPENCER 70,045.56           
FRIDENSTINE TRAVIS LEE 70,758.70           
SINGER JANA L. 71,791.20           
WOODYARD RICKEY L. 71,793.00           
HUPP MATTHEW C. 72,685.43           
WALDRON CAMILLE S. 73,336.56           
DAY KEVIN 73,340.71           
DEEM GARY MICHAEL 73,511.28           
CROSS JEREMY W. 74,004.48           
WOODS II JONNY C 74,891.64           
WINDLAND RYAN D. 75,058.25           
MICHAEL EVAN G. 75,276.78           
MCCLUNG CODY L. 75,889.57           
RIFFLE WILLIAM H. 75,982.83           
ESCANDON HERNANDO 76,059.56           
RITCHIE MICHAEL B 77,132.64           
DAUPHIN CHARLOTTE A 77,705.04           
MCATEE CONNIE L 77,894.56           
WETZEL JOHN CALEB 77,911.21           
EDWARDS JACOB 78,851.46           
PHILLIPS TAYLOR KELLYN 79,176.32           
CROSS DEREK B. 79,202.00           
WHITTAKER CHRISTOPHER H. 79,374.96           
STEWART JR MARK E. 79,377.08           
KELLY JOHN R 79,658.69           



TURNER JR BRANNON GENE 80,093.38           
COCHRAN MICHAEL L. 83,892.53           
FRAZIER RONALD CHARLES 84,455.54           
UNDERWOOD MEGAN E. 91,481.04           
SNODGRASS LORA B. 92,234.64           
SWIGER BRIAN A. 92,750.06           
MCCULLOUGH DAVID SHANE 95,811.04           
HUDSON CATHERINE BLAIRE 96,862.56           
SKOGSTAD RUSSELL J. 99,425.04           
SEUFER MARTIN A. 102,268.96        
LEFEBURE PATRICK O. 119,011.00        


